SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/8Form 1735 (12.19) ©SOR Inc.
815LT Transmitters are rugged,
compact, loop-powered instruments that
accurately and reliably measure levels for many
types of liquids. The transmitters indicate level
by continuously monitoring the static pressures
of the liquids, using high-performance pressure
sensors. The 815LT has a corrosion-resistant

Smart Level-Pressure Transmitter
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 5/8Form 1735 (12.19) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to
configure and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each
component. If you do no see what you need, please consult the factory and a special
configuration will be engineered.
4 Cable Length
XXXX
3
01
02
04
R1
R2
R4
6 Accessories
RD
TT
C1
C2
C3
C4
C8
D2
LCD Display for remote indication
(see page 6 for more information)
Oversized Stainless Steel nameplate
permanently attached to housing.
Stamped with customer-specified
tagging information.
Certificates
Calibration
Hydrostatic Pressure Test
Inspection Report
Compliance/Conformance
Typical Material of Wetted Parts
Manufacturer’s Certification
Range
 Sensor Range   (psi)
 0-35 ft. w.c. (0-10.7m w.c.) 15
 0-115 ft. w.c. (0-35m w.c.) 50
 0-575 ft. w.c. (0-175.3m w.c.) 250
 Custom range from 7 to 35 ft. w.c.
15 (2.1 to 10.7m w.c.)
 Custom range from 35 to 115 ft. w.c.
50 (10.7 to 35.0m w.c.)
 Custom range from 115 to 575 ft. w.c.
250 (35.0 to 175.3m w.c.)
 Note: Higher and lower ranges are available
 upon request, please consult factory
815LT - Z   01 -150 - P - RD  Example
 Model No.
2
Z
Protocol / Output
Model 1
815LTSmart Submersible Level
Transmitter
 HART 7 and ModBus RTU
4-20 mA and 1-5 VDC
Specify cable length in feet and round to the nearest
whole number. Do not include a leading zero.
5 Sensor Type
A
P